
B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2020

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 29.10.2020

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III Practical 
MarksPart  II Theory  Marks

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

Subject
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 1 of 4

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO MO

College - Kaliachak College

*

General Theory 

[D][C][B]

Descriptive MarksMCQ 
Marks

[A]

FM MO FM MOFM MOFM MO

Provisional Result Sheet

1818GENA-0031

1812159  of  2017-2018

ABU SALAM SK

1 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

SOCG SOCG

BNGM
ENGC

 

 

 

 150 78 150 90

55150 68150 EDCG

SOCG47150 48150

3450
2150

III

III

381550

4930100

8030100

250400

172400

175400

481750

3450
50 21

7001350

II

459
50 48

 

1015 2835

30

30

30

22

70

70

19

58

VIII 50 20 44

1818GENA-0032

1812160  of  2017-2018

ABU SALEM

2 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

SOCG SOCG

BNGM
ENGC

 

 

 

 150 72 150 90

49150 71150 EDCG

SOCG100150 56150

3050
2250

III

III

371550

6230100

8430100

242400

182400

240400

481750

3050
50 22

7641350

II

459
50 48

 

1015 2735

30

30

30

24

70

70

32

60

VIII 50 20 43

1818GENA-0280

1812165  of  2017-2018

EJAJ AHEMED

3 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

PHIG PHIG

BNGM
ENGC

 

#

 

 150 94 150 98

54150 66150 EDCG

PHIG49150 ---

2950
3150

III

III

401550

5630100

6030100

278400

176400

---

361750

2950
50 31

PNC2

50 36

 

1115 2935

30

30

26

17

70

70

30

43

VIII 50 20 46

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II (Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2020

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 29.10.2020

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III Practical 
MarksPart  II Theory  Marks

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

Subject
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 2 of 4

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO MO

College - Kaliachak College

*

General Theory 

[D][C][B]

Descriptive MarksMCQ 
Marks

[A]

FM MO FM MOFM MOFM MO

Provisional Result Sheet

1818GENA-0520

1812167  of  2017-2018

MAHIMUDDIN SK

4 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM
ENGC

 

 

 

 150 75 150 88

60150 60150 EDCG

PLSG45150 51150

3150
2150

III

III

371550

7230100

5430100

245400

192400

150400

441750

3150
50 21

6831350

II

459
50 44

 

1115 2635

30

30

22

24

70

70

50

30

VIII 50 20 45

1818GENA-0540

1812168  of  2017-2018

MANOJ MANDAL

5 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM
ENGC

 

 

 

 150 81 150 91

54150 66150 EDCG

PLSG46150 53150

2550
2750

III

III

391550

6030100

6030100

256400

180400

159400

481750

2550
50 27

6951350

II

459
50 48

 

1115 2835

30

30

30

20

70

70

30

40

VIII 50 20 45

1818GENA-0729

1812170  of  2017-2018

MD NASERUL AKHTAR

6 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM
ENGC

 

 

 

 150 88 150 105

57150 75150 EDCG

PLSG48150 53150

4150
3750

III

III

421550

4130100

6030100

281400

173400

161400

481750

4150
50 37

7411350

II

459
50 48

 

1115 3135

30

30

30

22

70

70

11

38

VIII 50 20 46

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II (Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2020

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 29.10.2020

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III Practical 
MarksPart  II Theory  Marks

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

Subject
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 3 of 4

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO MO

College - Kaliachak College

*

General Theory 

[D][C][B]

Descriptive MarksMCQ 
Marks

[A]

FM MO FM MOFM MOFM MO

Provisional Result Sheet

1818GENA-1066

1812174  of  2017-2018

MUKSADUL

7 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM
ENGC

 

 

 

 150 77 150 92

46150 68150 EDCG

PLSG45150 94150

2850
3250

III

III

371550

5030100

5330100

251400

164400

192400

481750

2850
50 32

7151350

II

459
50 48

 

1115 2635

30

30

30

28

70

70

20

25

VIII 50 20 45

1818GENA-1264

1812175  of  2017-2018

RASIDA KHATUN

8 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM
ENGC

 

 

 

 150 109 150 122

61150 74150 EDCG

PLSG64150 75150

3950
2350

III

III

411550

4930100

6130100

318400

184400

200400

441750

3950
50 23

8081350

II

459
50 44

 

1115 3035

30

30

18

20

70

70

31

41

VIII 50 20 46

1818GENA-1575

1812178  of  2017-2018

SUBRATA MANDAL

9 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

SOCG SOCG

BNGM
ENGC

 

 

 

 150 84 150 103

57150 63150 EDCG

SOCG70150 64150

3750
2150

III

III

371550

6130100

8230100

269400

181400

216400

401750

3750
50 21

7641350

II

459
50 40

 

1115 2635

30

30

22

22

70

70

39

60

VIII 50 20 45

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II (Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)



B.A. Part III (Three Year General) Examination, 2020

UNIVERSITY OF GOUR BANGA

Date of Publication: 29.10.2020

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Reg. No. & Session

Marks of Previous Examinations

Part  I Part  III Practical 
MarksPart  II Theory  Marks

Marks of Current Part III General Examination

FM MO FM FM FMMO FM MO

Subject
Total 

(Part I + II + III)

MOFM QM

RESULT

Signature
of

Candidate 
with Date

Sl.
No.

Page 4 of 4

Sub Sub Sub QMQM

Pa
pe

r
C

od
e

MO MO

College - Kaliachak College

*

General Theory 

[D][C][B]

Descriptive MarksMCQ 
Marks

[A]

FM MO FM MOFM MOFM MO

Provisional Result Sheet

1818GENA-1676

1812179  of  2017-2018

UMMAR FARUK ANSARI

10 PEDG VII

ENVS

PEDG PEDG

EDCG EDCG

PLSG PLSG

BNGM
ENGC

 

 

 

 150 74 150 99

45150 64150 EDCG

PLSG47150 46150

2650
3150

III

III

341550

5030100

5530100

250400

159400

148400

461750

2650
50 31

6601350

II

459
50 46

 

1015 2435

30

30

26

28

70

70

24

27

VIII 50 20 43

Controller of Examinations

FM=Full Marks, QM=Qualifying Marks, MO=Marks Obtained, AB=Absent, RA=Reported AgainstRemarks :

'*' - Minimum 34% marks to be obtained in the aggregate of all Subjects Part I, II & III marks taken together

'#'=Subject not Passed in Part II (Dr. Biswarup Sarkar)


